Illinois Public Act 095-707

The list below shows the vendors with whom Proviso Township High School District 209 spent $25,000
or more during the 2018-2019 fiscal year (July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019).

ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION

ALLIED BENEFIT SYSTEMS, INC
AMAZON

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE
ASHLAND LOCK & SECURITY SOLUTIONS
AT&T

AT & T PHONE

ATHLETICO LTD

BARAK

BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD

BRITTEN SCHOOL

BSN SPORTS

CAMELOT EDUCATION

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CHAPMAN AND CUTLER LLP
CLIC/SCHOOL BOARD LEGAL
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY
CORPORATE MASTERCARD

DIRECT ENERGY

DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY

EASTER SEALS METROPOLITAN CHICAGO
ERSKINE REEVES BARBER ACADEMY
FIRST AMERICAN BANK

GOPHER SPORT

HAUSER, 1ZZO, PETRARCA, GLEASON
HEARTLAND ALLIANCE HEALTH
HEARTSPRING

HELPING HAND CENTER

IDEAL HEATING COMPANY

IDESIGN SOLUTIONS

JEANINE SCHULTZ MEMORIAL SCHOOL
KIEFER SPECIALTY FLOORING

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

MARYVILLE ACADEMY
MENTA ACADEMY HILLSIDE
MENTA SPORTS ACADEMY
METROPOLITAN, CORP
MICROSOFT CORPORATION
MS. ROBERTS ACADEMY
MUSIC & ARTS

P.A.E. C. CENTER

VENDOR NAMES

PEARSON EDUCATION

PREMIUM FLOOR COVERING INC
PROVISO SUPPORT STAFF COUNCIL
RUSSO'S POWER EQUIPMENT
SASED

SEAL OF ILLINOIS

SEQUEL SCHOOL

SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL

SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY

THE ACHIEVEMENT CENTERS INC.
THE OMNI GROUP

TWP SCHOOL TREASURERS OFC
UNIQUE PRODUCTS

US BANK

VILLAGE OF HILLSIDE

VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD
WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WELLS FARGO BANK

WEST 40 ISC #2

WEX BANK



Additionally, all lllinois school districts are required to list on their Websites contracts whose total value is in excess of
$25,000. These contracts which may be single or multi-year contracts must be listed in conjunction with the year in
which the school district entered the contract. During the 2018-2019 school year the District entered into the following
contracts whose total value will be at least $25,000 over the life of the contract.

VENDOR

Academic Approach
Academic Tutoring Center
Argument Centered Education
Cook County Sheriff

First Student

Johnson Controls

Martin Whelan Office Solutions
Marzano Academies

Merit School of Music
Midland

Perkins & Will

Sodexo, Inc.

Solution Tree

UIC Pavilion

Youth Guidance

CosT

$56,048.35
$35,000.00
$33,700.00
$100,044.25
$3,021,636.83
$28,207.75
$51,245.64
$40,000.00
$63,089.60
$28,428.80
$135,886.33
$927,788.43
$46,836.00
$32,850.00
$40,355.79

Minority Female Local Government
Ownership Ownership  Ownership Entity
X



